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Fall semester 08/17/2021 – 
01/14/2022  Schedule (grades 1–8 Mon–Thu   8:05 AM–3:05 PM 

Spring semester  01/19/2022 – 
06/03/2022  and extended Kinder.) Friday        8:05 AM–1:05 PM 

Quarter 1  08/17/2021 – 
10/15/2021  Schedule AM Kinder. Mon–Thu  8:05 AM–11:05AM 

Quarter 2 10/25/2021 – 
01/14.2022   Friday       8:05 AM–10:05AM 

Quarter 3 01/19/2022 – 
03/24/2022  Schedule PM Kinder. Mon–Thu 12:05PM – 3:05PM 

Quarter 4 03/28/2022 – 
06/03/2022   Friday      11:05AM – 1:05PM 

Total school days / hours 174 / 1009hrs  Earliest Drop Off                      Monday - Friday        7:50AM 

First day of  
school 

First day of 
kindergarten 

No 
school 

No school -  
Teacher P.D. 

No school - 
conferences 

Last day 
of school 
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First day of school Tuesday, August 17 Grades 1-8 

First day of kindergarten Wednesday, August 25 Kindergarten 

No school Monday, September 6 Labor Day 

No school Thurs Sept 23 – Fri Sept 24 Conferences 

No School Friday, October 15 Teacher P.D. 

No school Monday Oct 18 – Friday Oct 22 Fall Break 

No school Wed, Nov 24 – Fri, Nov 26 Thanksgiving Break 

No school Monday, Dec 20 – Friday, Dec 31 Winter Break 

No school Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

No school Tuesday, January 18 Teacher P.D. 

No school Monday, February 21 Presidents Day 

No school Wed March 23 – Thurs March 24 Conferences 

No school Friday, March 25 Teacher P.D. 

No school Friday, April 15 – Friday, April 22 Spring Break 

No school Monday, May 30 Memorial Day 

Last day of school Friday, June 3  

 


